
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Blakeley - (830904) - City Of Peterborough SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.32 630 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

31.53 618 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

31.62 612 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

31.74 606 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

31.85 599 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

31.92 595 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

32.00 591 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

32.01 590 F 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

32.10 585 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

32.22 579 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

32.24 578 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

32.30 575 F 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

32.32 573 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

32.65 556 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

32.66 556 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

32.68 555 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

32.98 540 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

33.14 532 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

33.45 517 H 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

33.82 500 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

33.91 496 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

35.31 440 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

38.03 352 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

38.70 334 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.92 595 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

31.62 612 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

32.30 575 F 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

32.32 573 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

31.74 606 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

31.32 630 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

32.00 591 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

31.53 618 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

32.01 590 F 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

31.85 599 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

32.66 556 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

32.68 555 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

32.65 556 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

32.10 585 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

32.24 578 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

32.22 579 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

32.98 540 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

33.14 532 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

33.91 496 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

33.45 517 H 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

33.82 500 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

35.31 440 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

38.70 334 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

38.03 352 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
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